Ministry: Housing

Month, Year: October, 2023

CLIFF Number

Name of Minister

Subject or Title of Briefing Note

Date Started

Office, division or
branch

Date Completed

Enter the name of

Egie;ii ((;::ﬁ Enter the name of the Please enter the Title of the Briefing Note, if no Title exists a brief Enter the dat;ﬁfsﬁ::e was sent to the office, division, Enter the date the note was
) Minister the note was sent to summary of the subject of the briefing note or branch that reviewed/closed (MMM DD, YYYY)
applicable) (MMM DD, YYYY)
created the note
61743 MRK Mass Timber Code Development - Update Tuesday, October 10, 2023 HLUP Wednesday, October 11, 2023
62508 MRK Adjacency Criteria for Principal Residence Thursday, October 5, 2023 HLUP Monday, October 30, 2023
61509 MRK avicelRecommentatons Tuesday, October 31, 2023 HLUP Tuesday, October 31, 2023
61207 MRK MRK w Victoria City Council Wednesday, October 4, 2023 HPHS Friday, October 6, 2023
61029 MRK MRK w PS Sandhu on RTA Wednesday, October 18, 2023 HPHS Thursday, October 19, 2023
58425 MRK IBN 2021 Homelessness Cohort Data Report Release Tuesday, October 17, 2023 HPHS Wednesday, November 1, 2023
60030 MRK DBN: Unlawful Evictions NA HPHS Tuesday, October 17, 2023
61663 MRK Advice/Recommentations Friday, September 29, 2023 SGA Wednesday, October 4, 2023




